TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08

November 5, 2013

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

ALLEN, Joshua E.

BARRICK, Cassandra M.

BOUK, Jessie L.

CARMONA, Annette

COMAN, Emily K.

CRAWFORD, Bryan D.

DAVIS, Melody A.

DAVIES, Renette R.

DIFRANCO, Maria G.

DIXON, Cynthia L.

ETZOLD, Dawn M.

FERGUSON, Benjamin D.

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Winchester Elementary School

Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Supervision Aide
Bautista Creek Elementary School

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
Substitute Instructional Aide
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District-Wide

Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

Substitute Auto Driver
District-Wide

Supervision Aide

Cottonwood School

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District-Wide

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

FINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/16/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

9/9/13 -10/8/13

10/21/13

11/6/13

09/20/13

9/26/13-9/26/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08

November 5, 2013

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

FLORES, Maranatha A.

GALLARDO, D’Leen L.

GOFF, Lisa G.

GOMES, Robert G.

GONZALEZ, Nancy L.

HERNANDEZ, Monica M.

HEYEN, Linda M.

HUPP, Deanna L.

KANTOR, Dawn R.

KAY, Natalie M.

KERLIN, Michelle R.

LIENHART, Susan C.

McKEOUGH, Lauren I.

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Campus Supervisor |l
Hemet High School

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Cawston Elementary School

Nutrition Services Assistant Il
Cawston Elementary School

Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide

District Wide
(Correction to Date on PAO 13-06)

Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Valle Vista Elementary School

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District Wide

Instructional Aide Severely Handicapped
Hemet High School

Nutrition Center Assistant
Nutrition Center

Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide

District Wide
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EFFECTIVE DATE

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/11/13

11/13/13

11/6/13

9/25/13

9/17/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

9/30/13



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08

November 5, 2013

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

MUNSINGER, Rory A.

NAGLE, Christina J.

NEWMAN, VernT.

NIELSON, Jayne E.

NIETO, Ana M.

PALACIOS, Maria D.R.

PIROT, Christie L.

POWELL, Kathy S.

REDDY, Sujaya M.

RUSTAN, Karen C.

THOMPSON, Sheri J.

THOMSON, Katherine N.

WHITE, Denise M.

Clerk 1l
Acacia Middle School

Instructional Aide Severely Handicapped
Acacia Middle School
(Temporary Position for the 2013-14 School Year)

Walk On Athletic Coach
West Valley High School

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Supervision Aide
Fruitvale Elementary School

Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Whittier Elementary School

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
West Valley High School
(Temporary Assignment)

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Hemet High School

Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
West Valley High School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

10/16/13

8/12/13-5/30/13

2013-2014 School Year

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

8/12/13-5/30/14

11/6/13-5/30/13

10/23/13

11/6/13

9/27/13

11/6/13

11/6/13



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08

November 5, 2013

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

WILLARD, Lisa L.

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

ALCALA, Daniel

BECERRA, Christine N.

GOMES, Robert G.

GREEN, Olivia

HARLACHER, Marcy

HERNANDEZ, Monica M.

HERNANDEZ, Ruby

MAIN, Leanna K.

Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Hemet High School

From: Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic Il

To: Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic Il

Transportation Department

From: Substitute Health Services Technician

District-Wide
To: Health Services Technician |
Hemet High School

From: Walk-on Athletic Coach
Tahquitz High School

To: Volunteer Athletic Coach
Tahquitz High School

Charter Program Assistant
College Prep High School
(Increase in Hours)

From: Secretary |
Special Education

To: Data Integrity Specialist: CALPADS
Educational Services

From: Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

To: Supervision Aide

Cawston Elementary School

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
From: Jacob Wiens Elementary School

To: Whittier Elementary School

Instructional Aide Severely Handicapped

Acacia Middle School

(Temporary Increase in Hours)
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EFFECTIVE DATE

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/8/13

11/11/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

8/12/13-5/30/13



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08

November 5, 2013

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

PARKER, Marissa D.

From: Substitute Instructional Aide

District-Wide
To: Instructional Aide, Severely Handicapped
Hemet High School

JAUREGUI, Joana

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

Tahquitz High School
(Temporary Increase in Hours)

JAUREGUI, Joana From:
To:

MANGABAT, Justin D. From:
To:

NOLAN, Rebecca J.
West Va

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Hemet High School

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

lley High School

(Temporary Increase in Hours)

From:S
District

PALMER Jr., Hulon E.

ubstitute Custodian
Wide

To: Custodian |
Maintenance & Operations Department

(Correction

REYNOSO, Norma A. Clerk Il

to PAO 13-07-incorrect start date)

Tahquitz High School
(Increase in Hours)

ROJAS, Edith K. From:

To:

Substitute Instructional Aide
District-Wide

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide
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EFFECTIVE DATE

11/6/13

8/12/13-5/30/14

11/6/13

10/23/13

8/12/13-5/30/14

10/21/13

11/6/13

11/6/13



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08

November 5, 2013

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

SHOWALTER, Elizabeth E.

VARELA, Kim R.

VINEYARD, Kristy M.

WYNNE, Amber D.

CESSATION OF EMPLOYMENT

Employee #161697
Employee # 082454

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT

ALLEN, Joshua E.

CARTER, Rachael A.

CRAWEFORD, Bryan D.

GONZALEZ, Nancy L.

From: Nutrition Services Assistant |
Hemet High School

To:  Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District Wide

From: Substitute Instructional Aide
District-Wide

To: Instructional Aide, Severely Handicapped
Little Lake Elementary

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Tahquitz High School
(Temporary Increase in Hours)

Charter Program Assistant
College Prep High School
(Increase in Hours)

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Harmony Elementary School

Classroom Activity Specialist
Whittier Elementary School
(Correction to Date on PAO 13-06)

Walk-On Athletic Coach
West Valley High School

Supervision Aide

Winchester Elementary School
Site Facilitator

Winchester Elementary School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

10/19/13

11/6/13

8/16/13-5/30/14

11/6/13

10/18/13
10/15/13

10/10/13

10/15/13

11/5/13

11/12/13

11/12/13



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08

November 5, 2013

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

NEWMAN, VernT.

SPEIR, Kami E.

NEW HIRE

CARRILLO, Bryan J.

CASAMENTO, John E.

CHAVEZ, David A.

CORNELIUS, Rebecca L.

CROWLEY, Elizabeth L.

FRAISE, Jamel L.

GOLDEN, Brandon C.

GRAVETTE-HUSTON, Dana L.

GUTIERREZ, Rocio

HUCK, Alicia D.

Substitute Campus Supervisor
District Wide

Classroom Activity Specialist
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Tahquitz High School

Campus Supervisor |l
Hamilton High School

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District-Wide

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Walk-On Athletic Coach

Hemet High School
(Correction to Category on PAO 10-06)

Campus Supervisor |l
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Nutrition Services Assistant Il
Idyllwild School

Instructional Aide Severely Handicapped
Bautista Creek

Substitute Instructional Aide

District Wide
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EFFECTIVE DATE

11/6/13

5/31/13

2013-2014 School Year

11/6/13

11/5/13

11/12/13

11/20/13

10/29/13

2013-2014 School Year

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08

November 5, 2013

NEW HIRE (Cont.)

HYATT, Lupe

JIMENEZ, Elineth L.

LOVE, Eva J.

NARVAEZ, Marlene L.

MCCOLLUM, Candice M.

ORTIZ, Maria C.

RODGERS, Rebecca A.

RODRIGUEZ, Carlos A.

SANZBERRO, Stacey S.

SAUL, Sheila

ST. JAMES, Lara

SULLINS 111, Harold J.

URIBE Jr., Filemon

WHITE, Janae

Substitute Auto Driver
District Wide

Instructional Aide Severely Handicapped
Whittier Elementary School

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

School Office Manager
Diamond Valley Middle School

Clerk 111
Whittier Elementary School

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Heath Services Technician |
Hemet High School

Walk on Athletic Coach
Hamilton High School

Drama Advisor
Hamilton High School

Nutrition Services Director
Nutrition Services Department

Community Outreach Liaison
Accelerated Core Education Academy

Walk On Athletic Coach
West Valley High School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/5/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

11/6/13

2013-2014 School Year

2013-2014 School Year

11/6/13

11/6/13

2013-2014 School Year



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08

November 5, 2013

NEW HIRE (Cont.)

WILLIAMSON, Kayla D.

REHIRE

GOLDBACH, Rhonda L.

NAASZ, Layla F.

OROZCO, Daniel

WILSON, Alexis R.

RELEASE FROM PROBATION

EMPLOYEE #226805
EMPLOYEE #202964
EMPLOYEE #135761
RESIGNATION

ABRAMOVICH, Leonid

ARANCIVIA, Samuel

ECKLUND, Bruce A.

HERNANDEZ, Shannon A.

HULSEY, Bobbie J.

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Instructional Aide (Classroom)

Valle Vista Elementary School
(Correction from New Hire (PAO 13-06) to Rehire

Walk On Athletic Coach
Hemet High School

Instructional Aide Classroom
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Returning Walk-On Coach
Hemet High School
(Correction to PAO 13-07 from New Hire)

Custodian |
Maintenance & Operations Department

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Classroom Activity Specialist
Cottonwood School

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District Wide

Supervision Aide
Whittier Elementary School
(Correction to Effective Date on PAO 13-07)
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EFFECTIVE DATE

11/6/13

10/9/13

2013-2014 School Year

11/6/13

2013-2014 School Year

10/18/13
9/24/13
11/5/13

10/16/13

10/21/13

5/31/13

11/8/13

1/28/13



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08
November 5, 2013

RESIGNATION (Cont.)
JESSUP, Marilyn Bus Driver
Transportation Department

RESIGNATION (Cont.)

Site Facilitator

Cottonwood School

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

KELLENBERGER, Rumicko M.

SATURDAY SCHOOL INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE
THOMPSON, Elizabeth A.

TERMINATION (NON-RENEWAL OF TB REQUIREMENTS)

EMPLOYEE #200959 EMPLOYEE #165749
EMPLOYEE #202575 EMPLOYEE #221417
EMPLOYEE #221804 EMPLOYEE #223577
EMPLOYEE #221805 EMPLOYEE #222301
EMPLOYEE #222229

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

COTTRELL, Sidney (Sean)
DEETS, Tracy

PALETTA, Zeke
SCHWAB, Kellsey

Tahquitz High School
Tahquitz High School
Tahquitz High School

Tahquitz High School
(Correction to Category on PAO 13-04)

Tahquitz High School

(Correction to Category on PAO 13-04)

TIBBITTS, Amber
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EFFECTIVE DATE

10/25/13

10/11/13

10/11/13

9/17/13-5/30/13

11/06/13

2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year

2013-2014 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with

respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.
RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CE 13-08.

LP:kr
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