TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-08

November 5, 2013 FINAL

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL		EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT		
ALLEN, Joshua E.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Winchester Elementary School	10/16/13
BARRICK, Cassandra M.	Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide Rancho Viejo Middle School	11/6/13
BOUK, Jessie L.	Supervision Aide Bautista Creek Elementary School	11/6/13
CARMONA, Annette	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	9/9/13 – 10/8/13
COMAN, Emily K.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide	10/21/13
CRAWFORD, Bryan D.	Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide	11/6/13
DAVIS, Melody A.	Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide District Wide	09/20/13
DAVIES, Renette R.	Substitute Auto Driver District-Wide	9/26/13 – 9/26/13
DIFRANCO, Maria G.	Supervision Aide Cottonwood School	11/6/13
	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	11/6/13
DIXON, Cynthia L.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	11/6/13
ETZOLD, Dawn M.	Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide	11/6/13
FERGUSON, Benjamin D.	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide	11/6/13

ADDITIONAL ACCIONMENT (C.		EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Con	it.)	
FLORES, Maranatha A.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	11/6/13
GALLARDO, D'Leen L.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	11/6/13
GOFF, Lisa G.	Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide District-Wide	11/6/13
GOMES, Robert G.	Campus Supervisor II Hemet High School	11/11/13
GONZALEZ, Nancy L.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	11/13/13
HERNANDEZ, Monica M.	Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide Cawston Elementary School	11/6/13
HEYEN, Linda M.	Nutrition Services Assistant II Cawston Elementary School	9/25/13
HUPP, Deanna L.	Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide District Wide (Correction to Date on PAO 13-06)	9/17/13
KANTOR, Dawn R.	Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide Valle Vista Elementary School	11/6/13
KAY, Natalie M.	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District Wide	11/6/13
KERLIN, Michelle R.	Instructional Aide Severely Handicapped Hemet High School	11/6/13
LIENHART, Susan C.	Nutrition Center Assistant Nutrition Center	11/6/13
McKEOUGH, Lauren I.	Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aid District Wide	e 9/30/13

ADDITIONAL ACCIONATINT/C		EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Co	ont.)	
MUNSINGER, Rory A.	Clerk III Acacia Middle School	10/16/13
NAGLE, Christina J.	Instructional Aide Severely Handicapped Acacia Middle School (Temporary Position for the 2013-14 School Year)	8/12/13-5/30/13
NEWMAN, Vern T.	Walk On Athletic Coach West Valley High School	2013-2014 School Year
NIELSON, Jayne E.	Nutrition Services Assistant I Rancho Viejo Middle School	11/6/13
NIETO, Ana M.	Supervision Aide Fruitvale Elementary School	11/6/13
PALACIOS, Maria D.R.	Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide Whittier Elementary School	11/6/13
PIROT, Christie L.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) West Valley High School (Temporary Assignment)	8/12/13 – 5/30/14
POWELL, Kathy S.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	11/6/13-5/30/13
REDDY, Sujaya M.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	10/23/13
RUSTAN, Karen C.	Nutrition Services Assistant I Hemet High School	11/6/13
THOMPSON, Sheri J.	Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide District Wide Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide District-Wide	9/27/13
THOMSON, Katherine N.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	11/6/13
WHITE, Denise M.	Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide	11/6/13

West Valley High School

		EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cor		
WILLARD, Lisa L.	Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide Hemet High School	11/6/13
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE		
ALCALA, Daniel	From: Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic II To: Vehicle Maintenance Mechanic III Transportation Department	11/6/13
BECERRA, Christine N.	From: Substitute Health Services Technician District-Wide To: Health Services Technician I Hemet High School	11/6/13
GOMES, Robert G.	From: Walk-on Athletic Coach Tahquitz High School	11/8/13
	To: Volunteer Athletic Coach Tahquitz High School	11/11/13
GREEN, Olivia	Charter Program Assistant College Prep High School (Increase in Hours)	11/6/13
HARLACHER, Marcy	From: Secretary I Special Education To: Data Integrity Specialist: CALPADS Educational Services	11/6/13
HERNANDEZ, Monica M.	From: Substitute Supervision Aide District-Wide To: Supervision Aide Cawston Elementary School	11/6/13
HERNANDEZ, Ruby	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) From: Jacob Wiens Elementary School To: Whittier Elementary School	11/6/13
MAIN, Leanna K.	Instructional Aide Severely Handicapped Acacia Middle School (Temporary Increase in Hours)	8/12/13-5/30/13

		EFFECTIVE DATE
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE		
PARKER, Marissa D.	From: Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide	11/6/13
	To: Instructional Aide, Severely Handicapped Hemet High School	
JAUREGUI, Joana	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Tahquitz High School	8/12/13 – 5/30/14
	(Temporary Increase in Hours)	
JAUREGUI, Joana	From: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Rancho Viejo Middle School	11/6/13
	To: Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	
MANGABAT, Justin D.	From: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Hemet High School	10/23/13
	To: Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	
NOLAN, Rebecca J.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) West Valley High School	8/12/13 – 5/30/14
	(Temporary Increase in Hours)	
PALMER Jr., Hulon E.	From: Substitute Custodian District Wide	10/21/13
	To: Custodian I	
	Maintenance & Operations Department (Correction to PAO 13-07-incorrect start date)	
REYNOSO, Norma A.	Clerk III Tahquitz High School	11/6/13
	(Increase in Hours)	
ROJAS, Edith K.	From: Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide	11/6/13
	To: Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	

		EFFECTIVE DATE
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)		
SHOWALTER, Elizabeth E.	From: Nutrition Services Assistant I Hemet High School To: Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District Wide	10/19/13
VARELA, Kim R.	From: Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide To: Instructional Aide, Severely Handicapped Little Lake Elementary	11/6/13
VINEYARD, Kristy M.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Tahquitz High School (Temporary Increase in Hours)	8/16/13 – 5/30/14
WYNNE, Amber D.	Charter Program Assistant College Prep High School (Increase in Hours)	11/6/13
CESSATION OF EMPLOYMENT		
Employee #161697 Employee # 082454		10/18/13 10/15/13
DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT		
ALLEN, Joshua E.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Harmony Elementary School	10/10/13
CARTER, Rachael A.	Classroom Activity Specialist Whittier Elementary School (Correction to Date on PAO 13-06)	10/15/13
CRAWFORD, Bryan D.	Walk-On Athletic Coach West Valley High School	11/5/13
GONZALEZ, Nancy L.	Supervision Aide Winchester Elementary School	11/12/13
	Site Facilitator Winchester Elementary School	11/12/13

DELETION OF ACCIONNATIVE (C		EFFECTIVE DATE
DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT (Co	nt.)	
NEWMAN, Vern T.	Substitute Campus Supervisor District Wide	11/6/13
SPEIR, Kami E.	Classroom Activity Specialist Rancho Viejo Middle School	5/31/13
NEW HIRE		
CARRILLO, Bryan J.	Walk-On Athletic Coach Tahquitz High School	2013-2014 School Year
CASAMENTO, John E.	Campus Supervisor II Hamilton High School	11/6/13
CHAVEZ, David A.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	11/5/13
CORNELIUS, Rebecca L.	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	11/12/13
CROWLEY, Elizabeth L.	Substitute Instructional Aide District-Wide	11/20/13
FRAISE, Jamel L.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	10/29/13
GOLDEN, Brandon C.	Walk-On Athletic Coach Hemet High School (Correction to Category on PAO 10-06)	2013-2014 School Year
GRAVETTE-HUSTON, Dana L.	Campus Supervisor II Rancho Viejo Middle School	11/6/13
GUTIERREZ, Rocio	Nutrition Services Assistant II Idyllwild School	11/6/13
HUCK, Alicia D.	Instructional Aide Severely Handicapped Bautista Creek	11/6/13
	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	11/6/13

		EFFECTIVE DATE
NEW HIRE (Cont.)		
HYATT, Lupe	Substitute Auto Driver District Wide	11/6/13
JIMENEZ, Elineth L.	Instructional Aide Severely Handicapped Whittier Elementary School	11/6/13
LOVE, Eva J.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	11/6/13
NARVAEZ, Marlene L.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	11/5/13
MCCOLLUM, Candice M.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	11/6/13
ORTIZ, Maria C.	School Office Manager Diamond Valley Middle School	11/6/13
RODGERS, Rebecca A.	Clerk III Whittier Elementary School	11/6/13
RODRIGUEZ, Carlos A.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	11/6/13
SANZBERRO, Stacey S.	Heath Services Technician I Hemet High School	11/6/13
SAUL, Sheila	Walk on Athletic Coach Hamilton High School	2013-2014 School Year
ST. JAMES, Lara	Drama Advisor Hamilton High School	2013-2014 School Year
SULLINS III, Harold J.	Nutrition Services Director Nutrition Services Department	11/6/13
URIBE Jr., Filemon	Community Outreach Liaison Accelerated Core Education Academy	11/6/13
WHITE, Janae	Walk On Athletic Coach West Valley High School	2013-2014 School Year

NEW HIDE (Co. 1)		EFFECTIVE DATE
NEW HIRE (Cont.)		
WILLIAMSON, Kayla D.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	11/6/13
REHIRE		
GOLDBACH, Rhonda L.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Valle Vista Elementary School (Correction from New Hire (PAO 13-06) to Rehire	10/9/13
NAASZ, Layla F.	Walk On Athletic Coach Hemet High School	2013-2014 School Year
OROZCO, Daniel	Instructional Aide Classroom Rancho Viejo Middle School	11/6/13
WILSON, Alexis R.	Returning Walk-On Coach Hemet High School (Correction to PAO 13-07 from New Hire)	2013-2014 School Year
RELEASE FROM PROBATION		
EMPLOYEE #226805 EMPLOYEE #202964 EMPLOYEE #135761		10/18/13 9/24/13 11/5/13
RESIGNATION		
ABRAMOVICH, Leonid	Custodian I Maintenance & Operations Department	10/16/13
ARANCIVIA, Samuel	Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	10/21/13
ECKLUND, Bruce A.	Classroom Activity Specialist Cottonwood School	5/31/13
HERNANDEZ, Shannon A.	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District Wide	11/8/13
HULSEY, Bobbie J.	Supervision Aide Whittier Elementary School (Correction to Effective Date on PAO 13-07)	1/28/13

November 5, 2013

EFFECTIVE DATE

RESIGNATION (Cont.)

JESSUP, Marilyn Bus Driver

Transportation Department

10/25/13

RESIGNATION (Cont.)

KELLENBERGER, Rumicko M. Site Facilitator

10/11/13

Cottonwood School

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist

10/11/13

District Wide

SATURDAY SCHOOL INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE

THOMPSON, Elizabeth A. 9/17/13 – 5/30/13

TERMINATION (NON-RENEWAL OF TB REQUIREMENTS)

EMPLOYEE #200959 EMPLOYEE #165749 11/06/13

EMPLOYEE #202575 EMPLOYEE #221417 EMPLOYEE #221804 EMPLOYEE #223577 EMPLOYEE #221805 EMPLOYEE #222301

EMPLOYEE #222229

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

COTTRELL, Sidney (Sean)	Tahquitz High School	2013-2014 School Year
DEETS, Tracy	Tahquitz High School	2013-2014 School Year
PALETTA, Zeke	Tahquitz High School	2013-2014 School Year
SCHWAB, Kellsey	Tahquitz High School	2013-2014 School Year

(Correction to Category on PAO 13-04)

TIBBITTS, Amber Tahquitz High School 2013-2014 School Year

(Correction to Category on PAO 13-04)

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CE 13-08.

LP:kr